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Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  251 C01 2077 Financial Actg Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 205 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Kaymaz,Onder Mike

Class Enrl Cap:28 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Actg 251 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0109(ACTG 251C01/ACTG 500 C01) - ACTG 500(#1756)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  251 C02 2078 Financial Actg Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Kaymaz,Onder Mike

Class Enrl Cap:28 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Actg 251 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0110(ACTG 251C02/ACTG 500 C02) - ACTG 500(#1729)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  252 C01 2079 Managerial Actg Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 205 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Danvers,Kreag

Class Enrl Cap:28 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0141(ACTG 252/501 C01)  - ACTG 501(#2415)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  350 C01 2083 Inter Actg Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Kaymaz,Onder Mike

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0125(ACTG 350 C01/502 C01) - ACTG 502(#1803)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  353 C01 2084 Federal Taxes Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0126(ACTG 353 C01/505 C01) - ACTG 505(#1804)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  364 C01 2086 Auditing I Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0127(ACTG 364 C01/ 506 C01) - ACTG 506(#1805)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ACTG  453 C01 2456 Prob Fed Tax Actg Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Remote)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0143(ACTG 453/453G)  - ACTG 453G(#1723)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  453G C01 1723 Prob Fed Tax Actg Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0143(ACTG 453/453G)  - ACTG 453(#2456)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  500 C01 1756 Financial Actg Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 205 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Kaymaz,Onder Mike

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Actg 251 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0109(ACTG 251C01/ACTG 500 C01) - ACTG 251(#2077)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  500 C02 1729 Financial Actg Lecture 2  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Kaymaz,Onder Mike

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Actg 251 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0110(ACTG 251C02/ACTG 500 C02) - ACTG 251(#2078)

 
ITV Clarion to Venango

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  501 C01 2415 Managerial Accounting Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 205 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Danvers,Kreag

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0141(ACTG 252/501 C01)  - ACTG 252(#2079)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  502 C01 1803 Intermediate Accounting Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Kaymaz,Onder Mike

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0125(ACTG 350 C01/502 C01) - ACTG 350(#2083)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ACTG  505 C01 1804 Federal Taxation Lecture 2  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0126(ACTG 353 C01/505 C01) - ACTG 353(#2084)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ACTG  506 C01 1805 Auditing I Lecture 2  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Grenci,Anthony

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0127(ACTG 364 C01/ 506 C01) - ACTG 364(#2086)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 AH  101 C01 2025 Medical Terminology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 148 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:30-JAN-2019 Freshman 0-29 credits 10 2

30-JAN-2019 Medical Imaging Clarion Campus 20 8
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 AH  201 C01 2026 Introduction to Health Care Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 148 Days: TuTh Time: 06:30pm - 07:20pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:30-JAN-2019 Medical Imaging Clarion Campus 20 7

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  211 C01 1012 Humans and Culture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Prezzano,Susan C

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  211 C02 1377 Humans and Culture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Prezzano,Susan C

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ANTH  211 C04 2185 Humans and Culture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  213 C01 1518 Intro to Bioanthropology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Prezzano,Susan C

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  214 C01 2188 Prin Human Ecology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  262 C01 2195 Intro to English Linguistcs Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0131(ANTH/ENGL 282.C01)  - ENGL 282(#2196)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  357 C01 2187 Aztec, Inca, & Their AncestorsLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Prezzano,Susan C

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ANTH  361 C01 2402 Witchcraft, Magic, Rel Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 105 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ANTH  380 C01 2199 Language and Culture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0133(ANTH/ENGL 384.C01)  - ENGL 384(#2201)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 



Report ID:  SR201 Clarion University of PA Page No. 5 of 108
Schedule of Classes for 2019 FALL Run Date:  04/19/2019

Campus: Main Campus   Location: Clarion Campus Run Time:  14:00:21
Regular Academic

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  121 C01 1243 Foundation Drawing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 121 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 12:00pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  124 C01 1248 Digital Art Foundations Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 108 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:30am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  125 C01 1235 Color And Design Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 120 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Rose,James R

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  126 C01 1233 3-D Design Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: B4 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Colvin-woodruff,Kaersten H

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  224 C01 1247 Figure Drawing I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 121 Days: TuTh Time: 06:00pm - 08:30pm  Instructor: Rose,James R

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  230 C01 1362 Intro to Ceramics Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Ceramics Studio Room: STU Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:30am  Instructor: Greenberg,Gary B

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ART  250 C01 1244 Intro to Graphic Design Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 108 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 12:00pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Pre-req:  ART 124

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  260 C01 1239 Intro to Painting Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 107 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:30am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:17 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0142(Art 260/461)  - ART 461(#2444)

 
Students can be admitted through contacting the Visual and Performing Arts department at 393-2287.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ART  280 C01 1234 Intro to Sculpture Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: B4 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 12:00pm  Instructor: Colvin-woodruff,Kaersten H

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  330 C01 1332 Intermediate Ceramics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ceramics Studio Room: STU Days: MW Time: 06:00pm - 08:30pm  Instructor: Greenberg,Gary B

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0077(ART 230/330/431)  - ART 431(#1237)

 
Pre-req:  ART 230

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  339 C01 2197 Tech in Arts Management Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Levy,Robert G

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0132(ART 339/MUS 339/THE 339) - THE 339(#2192), MUS 339(#2194)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  350 C01 1333 Intrm Graphic Des I - Typgr Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 108 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0078(ART 350/451-1&2)  - ART 451(#1334)

 
Pre-req:  ART 250

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  380 C01 1335 Intermediate Sculpture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Foundry Room: SCLP Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Colvin-woodruff,Kaersten H

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0055(ART380/481)  - ART 481(#1336)

 
Pre-req:  ART 280

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  431 C01 1237 Advanced Ceramics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ceramics Studio Room: STU Days: MW Time: 06:00pm - 08:30pm  Instructor: Greenberg,Gary B

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0077(ART 230/330/431)  - ART 330(#1332)

 
Pre-req:   ART 330

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ART  451 C01 1334 Advanced Graphic Design Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 108 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:7 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0078(ART 350/451-1&2)  - ART 350(#1333)

 
Pre-req:  ART 350

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  461 C01 2444 Advanced Painting Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 107 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:30am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0142(Art 260/461)  - ART 260(#1239)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  481 C01 1336 Advanced Sculpture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Foundry Room: SCLP Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Colvin-woodruff,Kaersten H

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0055(ART380/481)  - ART 380(#1335)

 
Pre-req:  ART 380

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ART  491 C01 1242 Senior Seminar Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 120 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ARTH  110 C01 1238 Visual Arts Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 120 Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Greenberg,Gary B

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:13-APR-2015 ART Majors and Minors 20 0

 
ART MAJORS / MINORS ONLY

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ARTH  411 C01 2173 Modernism: Art 1850 - 1950 Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 212 Days: Th Time: 06:00pm - 08:30pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Sophomore standing

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ATE  460 CCA1 1924 Sports Medicine Research Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Remote)
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 130D Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:14-MAR-2014 Athletic Training 10 4

 
Reserved for Athletic Training

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BCHM  453 C01 1011 Biochemistry Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BCHM  463 C01 1273 Biochem Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 312 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:45pm  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 8 Class Wait Tot: 4 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BCHM  463 C02 1609 Biochem Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 312 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 8 Class Wait Tot: 6 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  105 C01 1450 Freshman Biology Seminar Seminar 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: Tu Time: 03:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Thomas,Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:60 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  105 C02 1451 Freshman Biology Seminar Seminar 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: Tu Time: 04:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Thomas,Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:75 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  111 C01 1074 Basic Biology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Keth,Andrew C

Class Enrl Cap:100 Class Enrl Tot:50 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Non-majors only
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  155 C01 1075 Prin of Biology I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Scott,Craig

Class Enrl Cap:140 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently
Science majors only.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  165 C01 1076 Prin of Biology I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: M Time: 01:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Scott,Craig

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for science majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  165 C02 1077 Prin of Biology I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: M Time: 04:00pm - 06:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Reserved for science majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  165 C03 1078 Prin of Biology I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: Tu Time: 08:00am - 10:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Reserved for science majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  165 C04 1080 Prin of Biology I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: Tu Time: 12:30pm - 03:20pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Reserved for science majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  165 C05 1081 Prin of Biology I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: W Time: 01:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Reserved for science majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  165 C06 1083 Prin of Biology I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: Th Time: 08:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Regester,Kurt Joel

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for science majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  165 C07 1568 Prin of Biology I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 205 Days: Th Time: 01:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Regester,Kurt Joel

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently
Reserved for science majors only.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  201 C01 1084 Genetics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 08:00am - 08:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Must take course with Recitation
Biology majors only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  201 C02 1092 Genetics Recitation 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 211 Days: W Time: 04:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Recitation must be taken with lecture
Biology majors only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  201 C03 1144 Genetics Recitation 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 211 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 05:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Recitation must be taken with lecture
Biology majors only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  202 C01 1085 Principles of Ecology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:28 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Science majors only.
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  202 C02 1145 Principles of Ecology Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 203 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Turner,Andrew M

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Science majors only.
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  202 C03 1386 Principles of Ecology Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 203 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Turner,Andrew M

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Science majors only.
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  203 C01 1086 Cell Biology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 



Report ID:  SR201 Clarion University of PA Page No. 12 of 108
Schedule of Classes for 2019 FALL Run Date:  04/19/2019

Campus: Main Campus   Location: Clarion Campus Run Time:  14:00:21
Regular Academic

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  203 C02 1146 Cell Biology Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 301 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Biology majors only.
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  203 C03 1147 Cell Biology Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 301 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 06:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  211 C01 2333 Environ Science & Sustain Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 319 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Regester,Kurt Joel

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  224 C01 1593 Human Biology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:75 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-FEB-2018 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 55 2

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  251 C01 1087 Human Anatomy & Physiology I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Thomas,Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:180 Class Enrl Tot:124 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:30-JAN-2019 BSN NURS4Y - 4 year Clarion ca 90 57

 
Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  260 C01 2342 Microbiology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MW Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Recommended for Sophomore Level or Above or By Permission of the Instructor.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  260 C02 2345 Microbiology Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 311 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Recommended for Sophomore Level or Above or By Permission of the Instructor.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  260 C03 2346 Microbiology Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 311 Days: Tu Time: 02:30pm - 05:20pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Recommended for Sophomore Level or Above or By Permission of the Instructor.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  261 C01 1088 Hum Anat & Phys I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: Tu Time: 01:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Thomas,Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  261 C02 1089 Hum Anat & Phys I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: Tu Time: 03:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  261 C03 1090 Hum Anat & Phys I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 06:50pm  Instructor: Thomas,Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  261 C04 1091 Hum Anat & Phys I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: W Time: 01:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Thomas,Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and lab must be taken at the same campus
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 BIOL  261 C05 1307 Hum Anat & Phys I Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: W Time: 03:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Thomas,Jessica

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus.
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  261 C06 2323 Hum Anat & Phys I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 06:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Lecture and lab must be taken on the same campus.
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  261 C07 2324 Hum Anat & Phys I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: Th Time: 01:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus.
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  261 C08 2325 Hum Anat & Phys I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: Th Time: 03:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus.
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  261 C09 2326 Hum Anat & Phys I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 209 Days: Th Time: 05:00pm - 06:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Lecture and lab must be taken at same campus.
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  341 C01 1148 General Microbiology Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Hampikian,Helen

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 
Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  341 C02 1149 General Microbiology Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 311 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Hampikian,Helen

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 
Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  430 C01 2327 Biology Of Cancer Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Scott,Craig

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  444 C01 1349 Immunology Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 301 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 26 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
BIOLOGY MAJORS ONLY.
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  444 C02 1350 Immunology Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 301 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 07:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 26 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
BIOLOGY MAJORS ONLY
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  456 C01 2330 Entomology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 211 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Keth,Andrew C

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 211 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Keth,Andrew C

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  473 C01 2328 Freshwater Ecology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 203 Days: MW Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Turner,Andrew M

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 BIOL  473 C02 2329 Freshwater Ecology Laboratory 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 203 Days: Sa Time: TBA  Instructor: Turner,Andrew M

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
TO BE ARRANGED -- 5 Saturday Labs

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  477 C01 1574 Forest Ecology Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 207 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Boyden,Suzanne

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  477 C02 1575 Forest Ecology Laboratory 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 207 Days: Th Time: 03:15pm - 05:10pm  Instructor: Boyden,Suzanne

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

We will also meet 2-3 Saturdays from 9:00a.m.-5:00p.m.  Dates: TBA
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 BIOL  480 C01 2331 Quant Methods in Terres EnviroLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 203 Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  480 C02 2332 Quant Methods in Terres EnviroLaboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 203 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  483 C01 1151 Molecular Biology Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Hampikian,Helen

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BIOL  483 C02 1152 Molecular Biology Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 313 Days: MW Time: 03:20pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Hampikian,Helen

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Biology majors only
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 BIOL  492 C01 2334 Animal Behavior Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 207 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Regester,Kurt Joel

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  237 X01 2445 Global Studies Travel Seminar Study Abroad 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

This is a study abroad conducted in Costa Rica between August 12 -24, and on campus from August 26 – December 13.  There is an estimated course fee of
approximately $1,875 (which includes transportation to Costa Rica and the costs while in Costa Rica).  The airline flight portion must be paid prior to
enrolling in the class.  Contact the instructor for travel requirements and details.  The student is responsible for obtaining all travel documents,
including a valid passport and international medical insurance.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  437 X01 2397 Inter Business Seminar Study Abroad 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Chad

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

This is a study abroad conducted in Iceland between Aug 12-23 2019. There is an estimated additional course fee of $2,850 (covering transportation and
lodging) that must be paid prior to enrolling in the class.  See the instructor for travel requirements and details.  The student is responsible to obtain
all travel documents to include a valid passport and international medical insurance.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  490 C01 1690 Adm Decision Making Lecture 3  

(Blended 30% to 79%)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 BSAD  490 C02 1691 Adm Decision Making Lecture 3  

(Blended 30% to 79%)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  100 C01 1389 Prep for Chemistry Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Knaust,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CHEM  145 C01 2316 Chem for Allied Health Sci I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Clark,Daniel D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  151 C01 1006 Chem Principles I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Overly,Joyce A

Class Enrl Cap:32 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:13-MAR-2017 CHEM and SCHM majors 32 0

 
Students must also take CHEM 161 concurrently unless the course is being repeated.
Reserved for Chemistry and Chemistry Education Majors

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  153 C01 1007 General Chemistry I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:140 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Students must also take CHEM 163 concurrently unless the course is being repeated.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  154 C01 1431 General Chemistry II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Knaust,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:32 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  161 C01 1261 Chem Prin I Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 206 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Knaust,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 151 concurrently.
Reserved for Chemistry and Chemistry Education majors.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CHEM  161 C02 1477 Chem Prin I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 206 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Knaust,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:15-JUN-2017 CHEM and SCHM majors 16 0

13-AUG-2018 CHEM and SCHM majors 14 0
 

Students must also take CHEM 151 concurrently
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  163 C01 1455 General Chem I Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Overly,Joyce A

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 153 concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  163 C02 1266 General Chem I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: Tu Time: 08:00am - 10:45am  Instructor: Touster,Jonathan

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 153 concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  163 C03 1267 General Chem I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Lockwood,Amanda

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 153 concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  163 C04 1268 General Chem I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 07:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 153 concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CHEM  163 C05 1456 General Chem I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: Th Time: 08:00am - 10:45am  Instructor: Touster,Jonathan

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 153 concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  163 C06 1478 General Chem I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Lockwood,Amanda

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 153 concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  164 C01 1454 General Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 206 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  205 C01 1465 Nutrition Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Touster,Jonathan

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-FEB-2017 Nutrition & Fitness Majors 40 15

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  251 C01 1008 Organic Chem I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Clark,Daniel D

Class Enrl Cap:75 Class Enrl Tot:54 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Students must also take CHEM 261 concurrently unless the course is being repeated.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  261 C01 1269 Organic Chem I Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 314 Days: Tu Time: 08:00am - 10:45am  Instructor: Clark,Daniel D

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 251 concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CHEM  261 C02 1270 Organic Chem I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 314 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Clark,Daniel D

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 251 concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  261 C03 1388 Organic Chem I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 314 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Touster,Jonathan

Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 251 concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  353 C01 1009 Analy Chem I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Lockwood,Amanda

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Students must also take CHEM 363 concurrently unless the course is being repeated.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  354 C01 1010 Physical Chem I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 319 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Overly,Joyce A

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Students must also take CHEM 364 concurrently unless the course is being repeated.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  363 C01 1271 Analy Chem I Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 310 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Lockwood,Amanda

Class Enrl Cap:16 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 353 concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CHEM  364 C01 1272 Phys Chem I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 308 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Overly,Joyce A

Class Enrl Cap:12 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Students must also take CHEM 354 concurrently.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CIS  110 C01 2393 Computer Info Process Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  140 C01 1671 Ess Topics Discr Math Comp Sc Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Kim,Soo

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  202 C01 1669 Intro Program and Algorithms ILecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Strausser,Jody

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 C01 1672 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Agyei-Mensah,Stephen O

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Class is being held in Becker 152 - Becker Computer Lab.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  217 C02 1725 Appl of Micro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Agyei-Mensah,Stephen O

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Class is being held in Becker 152 - Becker Computer Lab.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  230 C01 1676 Practicum in CIS Lecture 1 - 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kim,Soo

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 CIS  253 C01 1728 Comp Org/Asb Lang Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Packard,Brandon Tyler

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  254 C01 1677 Data Structures Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 123 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  270 C01 1678 Client-Side Web Programming Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Strausser,Jody

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  301 C01 1679 Comp Sys Analysis Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Packard,Brandon Tyler

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CIS  330 C01 1680 Info Systems Programming Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Strausser,Jody

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  333 C01 2143 Info Sys Auditing & Security Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Agyei-Mensah,Stephen O

Class Enrl Cap:28 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  355 C01 2144 Operating Systems I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Kim,Soo

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  402 C01 1681 Database Design & Implement Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  403 C01 1726 Data Communications Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Kim,Soo

Class Enrl Cap:28 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 CIS  411 C01 1682 Systems Devlmt Project Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Strausser,Jody

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CIS  412 C01 2145 Parallel Processing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CIS  422 X01 2146 Internship in Computers Internship 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Childs,Jeffrey S

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  101 C01 1485 Debate Lecture 1 - 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Lyle,James R

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  110 C01 1312 Intro to Human Comm Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: O'Neil,Naomi B

Class Enrl Cap:75 Class Enrl Tot:54 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  113 C01 1315 Public Speaking Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 146 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:29-JAN-2016 Resv'd new freshmen COM major 5 0

31-JAN-2018 Any UNDG Program/Major 17 18
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  113 C02 1316 Public Speaking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 146 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:23-MAR-2015 Any UNDG Program/Major 17 19

29-JAN-2016 Resv'd new freshmen COM major 5 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  113 C03 1317 Public Speaking Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 146 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:23-MAR-2015 Any UNDG Program/Major 17 8

29-JAN-2016 Resv'd new freshmen COM major 5 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COM  113 C04 1318 Public Speaking Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G80 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  140 C01 2131 Writing for Media Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Lingwall,Andrew

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  140 C02 2132 Writing for Media Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Lingwall,Andrew

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  157 C01 1363 Digital Equipment Workshop Workshop 1 - 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  208 C01 1320 Intro to Film Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Adams,William A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  270 C01 1322 Intro to Video Production Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G72 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  270 C02 2133 Intro to Video Production Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G72 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  303 C01 2134 Media Production Planning Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G72 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COM  322 C01 1325 Communication Research Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G83 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Lyle,James R

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:15-JAN-2019 COM Srs Only (90+ cr) 30 16

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  448 C01 2136 Integrated Comm Campaigns Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Lingwall,Andrew

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COM  459 C01 1527 Sport Digital Audio & Video PrLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G41 Days: MWF Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Adams,William A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  481 C01 1590 Practicum in Communication Lecture 3 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-FEB-2018 COM Srs Only (90+ cr) 25 13

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 COOP  303 X01 2463 Co-Op Political Science Co-Op 1 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Yenerall,Kevan M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COOP  444 X01 2461 Intrn-Coaching Internship 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COOP  324 X01 2462 Co-Op Management Co-Op 1 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Smith,Chad

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COOP  447 X01 2458 Intrn-Sport Management Internship 1 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Knepp,Douglas S

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CPSC  301 C01 2291 Adv Computational Science Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 140 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Madison,Dana E

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  110 C01 1925 Intro to Criminal Justice Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Klenowski,Paul

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  250 C01 2178 Probation and Parole Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  260 C01 1981 Policing Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Klenowski,Paul

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  275 C01 1838 Substantive Crim Justice Law Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Carlson Library Room: 215 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Boyer,Jennifer

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  350 C01 2175 Current Contro in Crim JusticeLecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Boyer,Jennifer

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CRJT  400 C01 2008 Resear Methods in Crim JusticeLecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Boyer,Jennifer

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 CRJT  401 C01 2176 Principles of Investigation Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Th Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Thorpe,Joshua

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  125 C01 1865 Intro Comm Disorders Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Brydon,Melissa

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  125 C02 1866 Intro Comm Disorders Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Dworek,Kristina L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  150 C01 1867 Speech Science Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 08:00am - 08:50am  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  150 C02 1868 Speech Science Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  251 C01 1869 Anat Speech Hear Mech Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  251 C02 1870 Anat Speech Hear Mech Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  257 C01 1871 Dev Seq in Lang Speech Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Brydon,Melissa

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  257 C02 1872 Dev Seq in Lang Speech Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Brydon,Melissa

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  352 C01 1906 Speech Disorders Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Reserved for Certification Students

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  352 C02 1913 Speech Disorders Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MW Time: 03:00pm - 04:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
Reserved for Certification Students

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  460 C01 1873 Intro to Audiology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Dworek,Kristina L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for Certification Students
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  460 C02 1874 Intro to Audiology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Dworek,Kristina L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for Certification Students
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  467 C01 1875 Clinical Observation Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Hall,Stacey Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Reserved for Certification Students

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  467 C02 1914 Clinical Observation Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Reserved for Certification Students

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  472 C01 1907 Sem In Speech Science Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0016(CSD 472/CSD 472G)  - CSD 472G(#1908)
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:03-APR-2011 Program Admission 25 19

 
Reserved for Certification Students
Undergraduate Credit Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  472G C01 1908 Sem In Speech Science Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0016(CSD 472/CSD 472G)  - CSD 472(#1907)
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:03-APR-2011 Program Admission 5 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  475 C01 1909 Augmentative & Altern Comm Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MW Time: 04:00pm - 05:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0017(CSD 475 C01/CSD 575 C01) - CSD 575(#1911)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  475 C02 1910 Augmentative & Altern Comm Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MW Time: 05:30pm - 06:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0018(CSD 475 C02/CSD 575 C02) - CSD 575(#1912)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  500 C01 1879 Aphasia Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Jarecki-liu,Janis M

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:42 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  505 C01 1880 Artic & Phono Diso Child Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Brydon,Melissa

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  505 C02 1967 Artic & Phono Diso Child Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  510 C01 1988 Sem in Neuropathology Seminar 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Jarecki-liu,Janis M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  512 C01 1881 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 03:30pm  Instructor: Hall,Stacey Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  512 C02 1882 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 03:30pm  Instructor: Hall,Stacey Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  512 C03 1883 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 03:30pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  512 C04 1884 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 03:30pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  512 C05 1885 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 09:00am - 10:30am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  512 C06 1968 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Th Time: 09:00am - 10:30am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  513 C01 1886 Comm Disorders Mult PopulationLecture 1  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: F Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  515 C01 1891 Maxillofacial Anomalies Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  522 X01 1887 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  522 X02 1888 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  522 X03 1889 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  522 X04 1890 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  522 X05 1942 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  522 X06 1989 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  530 C01 1892 Voice Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 36 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  540 C01 1893 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: Tu Time: 09:00am - 11:00am  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C02 2006 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:00pm  Instructor: Hall,Stacey Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C03 1894 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:00pm  Instructor: Hall,Stacey Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C04 1895 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: Th Time: 09:00am - 11:00am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  540 C05 1946 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: W Time: 09:00am - 11:00am  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C06 1947 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 04:00pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  575 C01 1911 Augmentative & Altern Comm Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MW Time: 04:00pm - 05:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0017(CSD 475 C01/CSD 575 C01) - CSD 475(#1909)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  575 C02 1912 Augmentative & Altern Comm Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MW Time: 05:30pm - 06:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0018(CSD 475 C02/CSD 575 C02) - CSD 475(#1910)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  589 C01 1896 Research Meth Comm Disorders Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Dworek,Kristina L

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  592 C01 1897 Dysphagia Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 DA  202 C01 1759 Intro Program and Algorithms ILecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 142 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Packard,Brandon Tyler

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 DA  202 C02 1760 Intro Program and Algorithms ILecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 142 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Packard,Brandon Tyler

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 DA  202 C03 2147 Intro Program and Algorithms ILecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 142 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 DA  202 C04 2394 Intro Program and Algorithms ILecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 142 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 DA  227 C01 2166 Database Mgmt System for DecisLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Alawami,Alawya

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 DA  227 C02 2167 Database Mgmt System for DecisLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 DA  337 C01 2169 Data Warehousing & Bus IntelliLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 143 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Alawami,Alawya

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  141 C01 1430 Child Development and LearningLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Apple,Peggy

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:20-MAR-2017 Reserved for ECH/ECSP major 30 2

 
****THIS COURSE IS FOR ECH MAJORS ONLY****

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  231 C01 1079 Creativity in Early Child CurrLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  235 C01 1093 Obs: Const Ech Knowledge Base Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECH  235 C02 2457 Obs: Const Ech Knowledge Base Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  236 C01 1100 Assess/Plan Ech Knowledge BaseLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Bonnett,LouAnn H

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  245 C01 1380 Lang & Lit in Early Childhood Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  260 C01 1228 Early Childhood Environments Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  301 C01 1101 Child Development & Guidance Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

PreK-K Block Class.  Must be taken with ECH 310, ECH 322, ECH 323, ECH 325 and ECH 410.  Block course selections must remain in the same course sections.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  310 C01 1102 Family-Community CollaborationLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Bonnett,LouAnn H

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 
PreK-K Block Couse.  Must be taken with ECH 301, ECH 322, ECH 323, ECH 325 and ECH 410.  Block course selections must remain in the same section.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  322 C01 1104 Curr Basis for Learn & Teach Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Apple,Peggy

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
PreK-K Block course.  Must be taken with ECH 301, ECH 310, ECH 323, ECH 325 and ECH 410.  Block course selections must remain in the same section.



 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  323 C01 1106 Lang, Lit and the Young Child Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Murphy,Kathy R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

PreK-K Block Class.  Must be taken with ECH 301, ECH 310, ECH 322, ECH 325 and ECH 413.  Block course selections must be in same course section.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  325 C01 1107 Young Children as Theory BuildLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

PreK-K Block Course.  Must be taken with ECH 301, ECH 310, ECH 322, ECH 323 and ECH 413.  Block course selection must be taken in same course section.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  410 C01 1108 Motor Learning & Development Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Shannonhouse,Amy K

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Pre K-K Block Class.  Must be taken with ECH 301, ECH 310, ECH 322, ECH 323 and ECH 325.  Block course selections must be in the same course section
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  414 C01 1109 Tch & Lrn Lang & Lit-Grade 1-4Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: MW Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Murphy,Kathy R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

1 - 4 Block Class.  Must be taken with ECH 415, ECH 416, ECH 417, and ECH 418.  Block course selections, must remain in the same course section.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  415 C01 1110 Lrn & Tch Math: Grades 1-4 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: McConnell,Marcella Kay

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

1 - 4 Block Class.  Must be taken with ECH 414, ECH 416, ECH 417 and ECH 418.  Block course selection must remain in the same course section.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  415 C02 2296 Lrn & Tch Math: Grades 1-4 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McConnell,Marcella Kay

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECH  416 C01 1111 Lrn & Tch Soc Study: Grades1-4Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Haight,Jesse

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

1 - 4 Block Course.  Must be taken with ECH 414, ECH 415, ECH 417 and ECH 418.  Block course selection must remain in the same course section.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  417 C01 1112 Tech for Early Chld Educators Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 118 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 
1 - 4 Block Course.  Must be taken with ECH 414, ECH 415, ECH 416 and ECH 418.  Block course selections must remain in the same course section.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  417 C02 1621 Tech for Early Chld Educators Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 118 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECH  418 C01 1113 Lrn & Tch Science-Grades 1-4 Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

1 - 4 Block Course.  Must be taken with ECH 414, ECH 415, ECH 416 and ECH 417.  Block course selections must remain in the same course section.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  418 C02 2294 Lrn & Tch Science-Grades 1-4 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X01 1114 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECH  424 X02 1115 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X03 1116 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X04 1117 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X05 1118 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X06 1119 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X07 1120 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X08 1121 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  424 X09 1122 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECH  424 X10 1123 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X01 1124 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X02 1125 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X03 1126 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X04 1127 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X05 1128 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X06 1129 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X07 1130 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECH  425 X08 1131 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X09 1132 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECH  425 X10 1133 Early Child Student Tch Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  211 C01 1413 Prin of Macro Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 106 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  211 C02 1486 Prin of Macro Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 106 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  212 C01 1553 Prin of Micro Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 106 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  221 C01 1433 Stats, DA & Mod for Bus & EconLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 107 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Woodburne,Paul R

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ECON  221 C02 1434 Stats, DA & Mod for Bus & EconLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 107 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  222 C01 1438 Stat, DA & Mod for Bus Econ IILecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Woodburne,Paul R

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  311 C01 1418 Interm Macro Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Woodburne,Paul R

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  342 C01 2359 Econ of Governmt & Bus Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 202 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  351 C01 1423 Labor Economics Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 202 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ECON  361 C01 1424 Inter Econ Relat Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ECON  371 C01 2360 Public Finance Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ED  110 C01 1134 Ed Found For Middle & High SchLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Matthews,Cahndice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  110 C02 1135 Ed Found For Middle & High SchLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Matthews,Cahndice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  121 C01 1136 Human Develop & Learn Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  122 C01 1137 Educational Psychology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Matthews,Cahndice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  225 C01 1153 Multicultural Education Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Matthews,Cahndice

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  327 C01 1154 Inst Strat & Mgmt Sec & K-12 Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Howe,Marilyn S

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  328 C01 1371 Meth Teaching & Eval Lang Art Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: McCarrick,Christopher J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 



Report ID:  SR201 Clarion University of PA Page No. 44 of 108
Schedule of Classes for 2019 FALL Run Date:  04/19/2019

Campus: Main Campus   Location: Clarion Campus Run Time:  14:00:21
Regular Academic

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  329 C01 1155 Educational Assessment Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: MW Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Sprenger,Karl

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  332 C01 1500 Meth of Teaching Sec Science Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  337 C01 1156 Meth Tch & Eval Soc Stu Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Haight,Jesse

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  339 C01 1381 Meth Tch & Eval Math Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: McConnell,Marcella Kay

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  350 C01 1157 Tch English Lang Learners Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Smrekar,Jocelynn

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  417 C01 1159 Tech Integration ML & HS Educ Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 118 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: McCullough,John R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 
This course is for secondary education majors only.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ED  417 C02 1622 Tech Integration ML & HS Educ Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 118 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: McCullough,John R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 ED  424 X01 1161 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X02 1162 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X03 1163 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X04 1164 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X05 1165 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X06 1166 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X07 1374 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  424 X08 1375 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X01 1168 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ED  425 X02 1169 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X03 1170 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X04 1171 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X05 1172 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X06 1173 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X07 1372 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ED  425 X08 1373 Sec Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X01 1185 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 EDML  424 X02 1186 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X03 1187 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X04 1188 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X05 1189 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X06 1190 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X07 1191 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X08 1192 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  424 X09 1193 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 EDML  424 X10 1194 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X01 1195 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X02 1196 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X03 1197 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X04 1198 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X05 1199 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X06 1200 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X07 1201 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 EDML  425 X08 1202 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X09 1203 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 EDML  425 X10 1204 Middle Level Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  110 C01 1020 College Writing I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENGL  110 C02 1021 College Writing I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENGL  110 C06 1027 College Writing I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Shawgo,Renae

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  110 C07 1342 College Writing I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Shawgo,Renae

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  110 C08 1467 College Writing I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Shawgo,Renae

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ENGL  110 C09 1642 College Writing I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Smart,Juanita M

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  110 C10 1648 College Writing I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Smart,Juanita M

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  110 C13 2215 College Writing I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  110 C14 2216 College Writing I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C01 1030 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 201 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Bodziock,Joseph C

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C02 1031 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Downes,Melissa Kimball

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C03 1032 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Downes,Melissa Kimball

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C04 1035 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Knepper,Janet Kay

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ENGL  111 C05 1037 College Writing II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Knepper,Janet Kay

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C06 1403 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 117 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Pack,Uraina N

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C07 1038 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 117 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Pack,Uraina N

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C08 1041 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Roberts,Brian Henry

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C09 1042 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Roberts,Brian Henry

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C10 1043 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: MWF Time: 08:00am - 08:50am  Instructor: Sarbin,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C11 1045 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Sarbin,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C12 1308 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Shawgo,Renae

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ENGL  111 C13 1616 College Writing II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 201 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C14 1617 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 201 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C15 2232 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: MW Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  111 C16 2233 College Writing II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:22 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  130 C01 1094 The Literary Experience Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Knepper,Janet Kay

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENGL  130 C02 2164 The Literary Experience Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Roberts,Brian Henry

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENGL  140 C01 1095 Drama as Lit Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Leary,Ralph M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ENGL  199 C01 1397 Intro to English Studies Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Sarbin,Deborah A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  202 C01 2454 Reading & Writing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: McCarrick,Christopher J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  220 C01 2162 Early World Literature Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENGL  260 C01 1096 Beginning Creative Writing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 201 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Terman,Philip S

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  282 C01 2196 Intro to English Linguistcs Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0131(ANTH/ENGL 282.C01)  - ANTH 262(#2195)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENGL  283 C01 1097 English Grammar & Usage Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Foster,Ellen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ENGL  283 C02 1098 English Grammar & Usage Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Foster,Ellen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ENGL  341 C01 2202 20th Century Poetry Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 201 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Terman,Philip S

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENGL  356 C01 2165 Studie in African-American LitLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Roberts,Brian Henry

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENGL  384 C01 2201 Language and Culture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Luthin,Herbert W

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0133(ANTH/ENGL 384.C01)  - ANTH 380(#2199)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ENGL  473 C01 1099 Composition: Theory & PracticeLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Lane,Richard D

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  111 C02 1607 Basic Earth Science Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 238 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Zamzow,Craig E

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  111 C03 1001 Basic Earth Science Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:100 Class Enrl Tot:41 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  140 C01 2398 Natural Disasters Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:34 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ES  150 C01 1277 Physical Geology  w/Lab Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 238 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Zamzow,Craig E

Class Enrl Cap:26 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  150 C02 1278 Physical Geology  w/Lab Laboratory 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 238 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Zamzow,Craig E

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  201 C01 1275 Stellar Astronomy Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0064(ES/PH 201-1)  - PH 201(#1331)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  201 C02 1578 Stellar Astronomy Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0118(ES/PH201-2)  - PH 201(#1551)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  260 C01 1002 Environmental Geology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 236 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  300 C01 2311 Special Topics Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Vega,Anthony J

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

This is a study abroad conducted in Iceland between August 11 - August 24, 2019.  There is an estimated additional course fee of $2,850 (including
transportation) that must be paid prior to enrolling in the class.  See the instructor for travel requirements and details.  The student is responsible to
obtain all travel documents to include a valid passport and international medical insurance.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 ES  330 C01 1279 Hydrogeology With Lab Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 236 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor:
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 236 Days: Th Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:18 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  345 C01 2314 Computer Cartog w/Lab Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag, Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0136(ES/GEOG 345)  - GEOG 345(#2315)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  350 C01 2310 Structural Geology Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 238 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Zamzow,Craig E

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  350 C02 2395 Structural Geology Laboratory 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 238 Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Zamzow,Craig E

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ES  390 C01 2319 Strat & Sedime Petrology Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 238 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  390 C02 2318 Strat & Sedime Petrology Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 238 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  400 C01 1280 Intro Remote Sensing/Lab Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0029(ES/GEOG400-1)  - GEOG 400(#1285)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 



Report ID:  SR201 Clarion University of PA Page No. 57 of 108
Schedule of Classes for 2019 FALL Run Date:  04/19/2019

Campus: Main Campus   Location: Clarion Campus Run Time:  14:00:21
Regular Academic

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  400 C02 1281 Intro Remote Sensing/Lab Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: W Time: 10:00am - 11:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0030(ES/GEOG400-2)  - GEOG 400(#1286)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  400 C03 1282 Intro Remote Sensing/Lab Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: W Time: 01:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:7 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0031(ES/GEOG400-3)  - GEOG 400(#1287)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  470 C01 1283 Intro Geog Info Systems Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: M Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0032(ES/GEOG470-1)  - GEOG 470(#1288)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ES  470 C02 1284 Intro Geog Info Systems Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: M Time: 04:30pm - 07:00pm  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0033(ES/GEOG470-2)  - GEOG 470(#1289)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  370 C02 2088 Financial Management Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Mgmt FIN 370 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0135(FIN 370/FIN 500)  - FIN 500(#2089)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  371 C01 1685 Interm Finance Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Heavilin,Jason

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 FIN  375 C01 1686 Mgmt Finan Inst Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 FIN  460 C01 1687 Investments Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Heavilin,Jason

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FIN  473 C01 1688 Retrmnt Est Plan Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 FIN  478 C01 1721 Financial Modeling Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Belloit,Jerry D

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Class needs recorded on media site
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 FIN  500 C02 2089 Financial Management Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Eicher,Jeffrey D

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Financial Mgmt FIN 370 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0135(FIN 370/FIN 500)  - FIN 370(#2088)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FR  151 C01 1065 Elementary French I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 FR  251 C01 1070 Intermed French I (French III)Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  100 C01 1003 Intro World Geography Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: James,Valentine

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 



Report ID:  SR201 Clarion University of PA Page No. 59 of 108
Schedule of Classes for 2019 FALL Run Date:  04/19/2019

Campus: Main Campus   Location: Clarion Campus Run Time:  14:00:21
Regular Academic

 

Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  100 C02 1004 Intro World Geography Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: James,Valentine

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 GEOG  244 C01 1005 Planning the Human EnvironmentLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: James,Valentine

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  310 C01 1276 Sustainable Development Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: James,Valentine

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 GEOG  345 C01 2315 Computer Cartog w/Lab Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag, Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0136(ES/GEOG 345)  - ES 345(#2314)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  400 C01 1285 Intro Remote Sensing/Lab Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0029(ES/GEOG400-1)  - ES 400(#1280)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  400 C02 1286 Intro Remote Sensing/Lab Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: W Time: 10:00am - 11:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:3 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0030(ES/GEOG400-2)  - ES 400(#1281)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  400 C03 1287 Intro Remote Sensing/Lab Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: W Time: 01:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:3 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0031(ES/GEOG400-3)  - ES 400(#1282)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 GEOG  470 C01 1288 Intro Geog Info Systems Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: M Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0032(ES/GEOG470-1)  - ES 470(#1283)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 GEOG  470 C02 1289 Intro Geog Info Systems Laboratory 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 334 Days: M Time: 04:30pm - 07:00pm  Instructor: Ayad,Yasser

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0033(ES/GEOG470-2)  - ES 470(#1284)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HIST  111 C01 1405 Ancient & Med Civ Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 107 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Robinson,Martha

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  113 C01 1563 Modern Civilization Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 107 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HIST  120 C01 1230 U S to 1877 Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Robinson,Martha

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  120 C02 1231 U S to 1877 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Robinson,Martha

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  121 C02 1379 U S Since 1877 Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Sanko,Marc

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 HIST  260 C01 1522 Nazism, Hitler & Holocas Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 107 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HIST  275 C01 2284 India Thru Ages Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 107 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HIST  389 C01 1647 U.S. 1960 to the Present Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Sanko,Marc

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HIST  410 C01 1352 Historiography Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Sanko,Marc

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HIST  460 C01 2285 Hist of Religion in the U.S. Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Robinson,Martha

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 HON  128 C01 1262 Modes of Discourse Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Lyle,James R

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:23-FEB-2018 Honors 15 5

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  128 C02 1263 Modes of Discourse Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 150 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Lyle,James R

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:23-FEB-2018 Honors 15 1

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 HON  129 C01 1612 Modes of Discourse Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Leary,Ralph M

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:23-FEB-2018 Honors 15 2

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  129 C02 1264 Modes of Discourse Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Leary,Ralph M

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:23-FEB-2018 Honors 15 3

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  220 C01 2412 Great Ideas in Humanities Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Leary,Ralph M

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-JAN-2019 Honors 15 5

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 HON  230 C01 2414 Great Ideas in Science Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Vega,Anthony J

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-JAN-2019 Any UNDG Program/Major 15 0

01-JAN-2019 Honors 25 4
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 INQ  100 C01 1634 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Lavin,Todd R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:23-MAY-2018 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 1

 
INQ: What's your story?

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 INQ  100 C02 1635 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Lavin,Todd R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:23-MAY-2018 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 0

 
INQ: What's your story?

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 INQ  100 C03 2347 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Yenerall,Kevan M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-FEB-2019 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 0

 
INQ: What Can Pop Culture Teach Us?

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 INQ  100 C04 2348 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Yenerall,Kevan M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-FEB-2019 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 0

 
INQ: What Can Pop Culture Teach Us?

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 INQ  100 C05 2409 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Chambers,Leah

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-FEB-2019 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 0

 
INQ: What responsibility do we have to others?

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 INQ  100 C06 2410 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Lane,Richard D

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-FEB-2019 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 0

 
INQ: What's Right With Being Wrong



 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 INQ  100 C07 2411 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: McCarrick,Christopher J

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-FEB-2019 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 0

 
INQ: Check your privilege at the door

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 INQ  100 C08 2413 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 205 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-JAN-2019 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 0

 
What's Law Got To Do With It?

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 INQ  100 C09 2419 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MW Time: 03:00pm - 04:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-MAR-2019 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 0

 
Why do I forget what I study?

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 INQ  100 C10 2438 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 102 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-JAN-2019 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 1

 
Where's My Face?

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 INQ  100 C11 2439 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-JAN-2019 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 1

 
Why happy?

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 INQ  100 C12 2440 Freshman Inquiry Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Trejos,Sandra

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Inquiry Seminar
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-JAN-2019 Freshman 0-29 credits 25 0

 
Why happy?

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 LEGL  238 C01 1783 Intro to Paralegal Studies Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Remote)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 102 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Shepard Jr,C. Frank

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LEGL  240 C01 1719 Legal Environment of Business Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:70 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 LEGL  240 C02 1773 Legal Environment of Business Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:70 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 LEGL  339 C01 2093 Family Law Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Home)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:40pm  Instructor: Eichlin,John G

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LEGL  342 C01 1777 Methods of Legal Research Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 106 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 LEGL  448 C01 1797 Adv Legal Writing and ResearchLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 111 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Shepard Jr,C. Frank

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Individualized Instruction

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 LS  256 C01 2260 Information for Life Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Aristeguieta-Trillos,Simon

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH   50 C01 1439 Basic Algebra Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH   50 C02 1023 Basic Algebra Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH   50 C03 1644 Basic Algebra Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH   50 C04 2270 Basic Algebra Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Bhattacharya,Dipendra N

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  110 C01 1026 Intermediate Algebra Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Gendler,Stephen I

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  110 C02 1028 Intermediate Algebra Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Gendler,Stephen I

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  110 C03 1645 Intermediate Algebra Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Hipfel,David M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  111 C01 1034 Math for Elementary Teachers ILecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MWF Time: 08:00am - 08:50am  Instructor: Mcconnell,Michael J

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 MATH  111 C02 1039 Math for Elementary Teachers ILecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Mcconnell,Michael J

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  111 C05 2283 Math for Elementary Teachers ILecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: McConnell,Marcella Kay

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 C01 1046 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Gendler,Stephen I

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 C02 1047 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Gendler,Stephen I

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 C03 1048 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Bhattacharya,Dipendra N

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 C05 1049 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Bhattacharya,Dipendra N

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  112 C06 1050 Excursions Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Bhattacharya,Dipendra N

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  117 C01 1327 Mathematics for Health ScienceLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Madison,Dana E

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:40 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:10-APR-2015 BSN NURS4Y or ASN NURS majors 40 40

 
Reserved for BSN NURS4Y or ASN NURS majors

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MATH  117 C02 1443 Mathematics for Health ScienceLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Madison,Dana E

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 1 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:12-APR-2017 BSN NURS4Y or ASN NURS majors 40 21

 
Reserved for BSN NURS4Y or ASN NURS majors

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  131 C01 1051 Applicat of Math in Business ILecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Hipfel,David M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  131 C02 1052 Applicat of Math in Business ILecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Hipfel,David M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  171 C01 1054 Precalculus Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MTuWF Time: 08:00am - 08:50am  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  171 C02 1055 Precalculus Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MTuWTh Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  211 C01 1056 Math for Elementary Teacher IILecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Shifflet,Daniel

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  211 C02 2286 Math for Elementary Teacher IILecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Shifflet,Daniel

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 MATH  216 C01 2287 Prob Solv Strat in Math Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Shifflet,Daniel

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  221 C01 1057 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Overmoyer,Kate

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  221 C02 1058 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 136 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Overmoyer,Kate

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  221 C03 1059 Elementary Applied Stats Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Childers,Carey

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:29 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  232 C01 1061 Calculus Bus I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  232 C02 1062 Calculus Bus I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  270 C01 1063 Calculus I Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MWThF Time: 08:00am - 08:50am  Instructor: Farnsworth,Duane

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  270 C02 1064 Calculus I Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MWThF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Farnsworth,Duane

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 MATH  271 C01 1066 Calculus II Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Overmoyer,Kate

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: Tu Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Overmoyer,Kate

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  272 C01 1067 Calculus III Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: MWThF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  321 C01 1068 Inter Applied Stats I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 138 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Hipfel,David M

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  370 C01 1069 Linear Algebra Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Farnsworth,Duane

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  390 C01 2288 Junior Seminar in Mathematics Independent Study 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: W Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Farnsworth,Duane

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MATH  451 C01 1071 Modern Algebra I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Shifflet,Daniel

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  454 C01 2289 Theory of Numbers Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MWF Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Mcconnell,Michael J

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MATH  490 C01 1072 Seminar I Seminar 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: M Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Beal,Jon A

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MGMT  120 C01 1692 Intro to Business Integ Exper Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:120 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  320 C01 1741 Mgmt Theory and Practice Lecture 3  

(Blended 30% to 79%)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Chen,Ning

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: MGMT Theory MGMT 320 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0137(MGMT 320/500 C01)  - MGMT 500(#1742)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  321 C01 1695 Org Theory & Behavior Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Chen,Ning

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  322 C01 1696 Mgmt of Bus Info Systems Lecture 3  

(Blended 30% to 79%)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MGMT  425 C01 2371 Operations & Supply Chain MgmtLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MGMT  426 C01 1698 Global Business Leadership Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Home)

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 206 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Barboza,Gustavo

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

This class is delivered in a blended format.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MGMT  485 C01 2369 Labor Rel & Pub Policy Lecture 3  
(Blended 30% to 79%)

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0138(MGMT 485/485G C01)  - MGMT 485G(#2370)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MGMT  485G C01 2370 Labor Rel & Pub Policy Lecture 3  

(Blended 30% to 79%)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 104 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Olivas-Lujan,Miguel

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0138(MGMT 485/485G C01)  - MGMT 485(#2369)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MGMT  500 C01 1742 Mgmt Theory and Practice Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Chen,Ning

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: MGMT Theory MGMT 320 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0137(MGMT 320/500 C01)  - MGMT 320(#1741)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  360 C01 1746 Prin of Marketing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 106 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Marketing MKTG 360 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0139(MKTG 360/500 C01)  - MKTG 500(#2376)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  369 C01 1789 Services Marketing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 201 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Singh,Nripendra

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MKTG  461 C01 1747 Marketing Research Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 109 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Singh,Nripendra

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0140(MKTG 461/461G C01)  - MKTG 461G(#1748)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  461G C01 1748 Marketing Research Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 109 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Singh,Nripendra

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0140(MKTG 461/461G C01)  - MKTG 461(#1747)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  462 C01 2379 Personal Selling & Sales Mgmt Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 205 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 MKTG  468 C01 2377 Buyer Behavior Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Singh,Nripendra

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MKTG  500 C01 2376 Prin of Marketing Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 106 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: Marketing MKTG 360 & 500
Combined Section ID: 0139(MKTG 360/500 C01)  - MKTG 360(#1746)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MS  110 C01 2407 Intro to Military Science Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Rogowitz,Bret

Rodriguez,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MS  110 C02 2408 Intro to Military Science Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Rogowitz,Bret

Rodriguez,Matthew

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MS  201 C01 1292 Fund Tact Oper & Leader Tech Lecture 3  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 113 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Rogowitz,Bret

Luke,Eric

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MTuWThF Time: 06:00am - 07:00am  Instructor: Rogowitz,Bret

Luke,Eric

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 113 Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 05:00pm  Instructor: Rogowitz,Bret

Luke,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Physical Training Required: Wednesday  
6:30 - 7:30 am.  Additional meeting times.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MS  301 C01 1293 Leadership in Modern Learning Lecture 4  

(Interactive TV Remote)
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 113 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 10:00am  Instructor: Rogowitz,Bret

Devries,Henry

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MTuWThF Time: 06:00am - 07:00am  Instructor: Rogowitz,Bret

Devries,Henry

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

CONTRACTED CADETS ONLY  
Physical Training Required: MTWTH 5:50- 7:50 am  
Friday lab, 5:50am - 7:50 a.m.  
Additional meeting times

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MS  301 C02 1353 Leadership in Modern Learning Laboratory 4  

(Interactive TV Remote)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 05:00pm  Instructor: Devries,Henry

Rogowitz,Bret

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

This lab is taught in Harvey 113
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MS  401 C01 1294 Mgmt of Military Complex Lecture 4  
(Interactive TV Remote)

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Tu Time: 09:30am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Rogowitz,Bret

Richey,Joseph

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MTuWThF Time: 06:00am - 07:00am  Instructor: Richey,Joseph

Rogowitz,Bret

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Required: Physical Training MTWR 5:50 - 7:50 am, Friday Lab, 5:50 - 7:50 a.m. CONTRACTED CADETS ONLY  
By Permission of Instructor Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MS  401 C02 1354 Mgmt of Military Complex Laboratory 4  

(Interactive TV Remote)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Tu Time: 03:30pm - 05:00pm  Instructor: Rogowitz,Bret

Richey,Joseph

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

This lab is taught in Harvey 113
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MT  401 X01 1298 Clin Micro Clinical 6 - 9  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MT  402 X01 1299 Clin Chem Clinical 6 - 9  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MT  403 X01 1364 Clin Hemo Co-Op 3 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MT  404 X01 1300 Clin Imm Clinical 4 - 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MT  405 X01 1301 Clin Imm/Serv Clinical 2 - 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MT  406 X01 1302 Clin Seminar Seminar 0 - 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MUS  111 C01 1382 Intro to Music Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: AUD Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:100 Class Enrl Tot:57 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  125 C01 1296 Found of Musicianship Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 214 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:13 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-FEB-2017 THE majors or minors only 10 0

02-FEB-2017 Music Majors only 3 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  160 C01 1340 Piano Class I Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 209 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Register,Paul B

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUS  339 C01 2194 Tech in Arts Management Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Levy,Robert G

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0132(ART 339/MUS 339/THE 339) - THE 339(#2192), ART 339(#2197)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MUSA  126 C01 1339 Ap Mus: Voice I Individual Music Lesson 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 230 Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:2 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:01-FEB-2017 THE majors or minors only 2 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 MUSA  130 C01 1206 Concert Choir Performance Group 0 - 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: MW Time: 03:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:120 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  131 C01 1260 Chamber Singers Performance Group 0 - 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 05:00pm  Instructor: Johnson,Stephen

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 MUSA  135 C01 1428 Symphony Orchestra Performance Group 0 - 1  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: Tu Time: 07:00pm - 09:00pm  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 MUSA  136 C01 1207 Marching Band Band 0 - 1  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: MWF Time: 04:00pm - 05:50pm  Instructor: Teske,Casey C

Class Enrl Cap:160 Class Enrl Tot:52 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  102 C01 2035 Credit for Athletic ParticipatLecture 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Katis,Dave J

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  105 C01 2054 Tai Chi for Fitness Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
THIS CLASS WILL BE HELD IN GIVAN HALL LOBBY

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NFSS  111 C01 2055 Health Education Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Cathcart,Randy D

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:48 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  111 C02 2056 Health Education Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Katis,Dave J

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:51 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  111 C03 2057 Health Education Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: AUD Days: MW Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Lawrence,Robert M

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:44 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  111 C04 2058 Health Education Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:20pm  Instructor: Raubenstrauch,Jill

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 NFSS  111 C06 2059 Health Education Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 106 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:20am  Instructor: Katis,Dave J

Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  121 C01 2061 Walking for Fitness Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
***Students, please check e-mail or first class meeting location.***

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NFSS  121 C02 2062 Walking for Fitness Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 105 Days: MW Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
***Students, please check e-mail for first class meeting location.***

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NFSS  121 C03 2063 Walking for Fitness Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Katis,Dave J

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:28 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

***Students, please check e-mail or first class meeting location.***
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  132 C01 2064 Fitnes thr Pilates & Stab BallLecture 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
THIS CLASS WILL BE HELD IN GIVAN HALL LOBBY

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NFSS  132 C02 2193 Fitnes thr Pilates & Stab BallLecture 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
THIS CLASS WILL BE HELD IN GIVAN HALL LOBBY

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NFSS  142 C01 2065 Bowling Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: Off Campus Room:  Days: M Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Course meets at the Mt. Joy Lanes in Knox PA.  There is an additional fee.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NFSS  160 C01 2036 Intro to Nutrition and FitnessLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 212 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Schwabenbauer,Kimberly

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  160 C02 2037 Intro to Nutrition and FitnessLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 148 Days: M Time: 06:00pm - 08:30pm  Instructor: Schwabenbauer,Kimberly

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  186 C01 2068 Phys Fit Thru Stren Trng Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
***Will be held in the Rec Center Weight Room***

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NFSS  186 C02 2069 Phys Fit Thru Stren Trng Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 
***Will be held in the Rec Center Weight Room***

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NFSS  272 C01 2038 Acute Care of Athletic Injury Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: B48 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Chesterfield,Michael John

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  272 C02 2039 Acute Care of Athletic Injury Laboratory 3  
 

Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: B48 Days: F Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Chesterfield,Michael John

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  286 C01 2198 Cardio & Resist Train Tech Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Class will be held in Tippin Weight Room
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NFSS  333 C01 2040 Fitness for Wellness Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  350 C01 2042 Thy & Technique Of Coaching Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 146 Days: W Time: 10:00am - 11:40am  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Class will be held at Memorial Stadium
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  354 C01 2053 T&t of Football Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: M Time: 06:00pm - 07:40pm  Instructor: Knepp,Douglas S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  375 C01 2043 Sport Marketing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Katis,Dave J

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  402 C01 2044 Nutrition and Fitness Sem 2 Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:20pm  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  406 C01 2045 Ath Inj: Prev, Recog Eva Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 148 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Thornton,Bridget

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  408 C01 2046 Prin Prob of Athletic CoachingLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NFSS  421 C01 2047 Nutrition II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 212 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Schwabenbauer,Kimberly

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  429 C01 2048 Beh & Educ Strat for Nut & FitLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 212 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Schwabenbauer,Kimberly

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  430 C01 2049 Sports Management Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Knepp,Douglas S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NFSS  435 C01 2050 Risk Management for Sports Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: B48 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Knepp,Douglas S

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NFSS  442 C01 2051 Athletic Administration Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Katis,Dave J

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  449 X01 2052 Internship in Exercise ScienceInternship 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Brennan Caplan,Carol

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  449 X02 2075 Internship in Exercise ScienceInternship 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Schwabenbauer,Kimberly

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  100 C01 1915 Intro to Professional Nursing Lecture 3  

(Interactive TV Remote)
Bldg: Dana Still Business Room: 112 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:48 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Open to Pre ASN Nursing, Pre- 4year BSN or other students with an interest in Nursing.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  150 C01 1858 Fundamental Skills in Nursing Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 10:15am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:33 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:28-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 33 5

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  150 C02 1952 Fundamental Skills in Nursing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: B48 Days: MW Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:33 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 33 1

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  150 C03 1969 Fundamental Skills in Nursing Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: B48 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:33 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 33 1

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  152 C01 1859 Fundam Skills in Nurs Clin LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: M Time: 08:00am - 10:30am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 20 1

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  152 C02 1860 Fundam Skills in Nurs Clin LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: M Time: 11:00am - 01:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 20 1

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  152 C03 1934 Fundam Skills in Nurs Clin LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 20 5

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  152 C04 1935 Fundam Skills in Nurs Clin LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 20 0

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  152 C05 1970 Fundam Skills in Nurs Clin LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: F Time: 08:00am - 10:30am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 20 0

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  152 C06 1973 Fundam Skills in Nurs Clin LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: F Time: 11:00am - 01:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 20 0

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  160 C01 1861 Crit Think Nurs: Org Skills Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G83 Days: TuTh Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:33 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 33 1

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  160 C02 1953 Crit Think Nurs: Org Skills Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G83 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:33 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 33 6

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  160 C03 1971 Crit Think Nurs: Org Skills Lecture 1 - 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: G83 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:20pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:33 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 33 0

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  211 X04 2117 Nurs Proc III: Clin Practice Clinical 4  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: Tu Time: 07:00am - 07:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for ASN Majors Only. Students should register for X01 section
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  211 X05 2118 Nurs Proc III: Clin Practice Clinical 4  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: W Time: 07:00am - 07:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for ASN Majors Only. Students should register for X01 section
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  250 C01 1932 Health Assessm Across LifespanLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 148 Days: TuTh Time: 08:00am - 09:15am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:45 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:22-JAN-2018 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 45 45

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  250 C02 1974 Health Assessm Across LifespanLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 148 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:44 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:22-JAN-2018 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 44 26

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  252 C01 1933 Hlth Asses Acros Life Clin LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: Tu Time: 09:30am - 12:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 20 9

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  252 C02 1954 Hlth Asses Acros Life Clin LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: Tu Time: 12:30pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 20 20

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  252 C03 1975 Hlth Asses Acros Life Clin LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: W Time: 08:00am - 10:30am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 20 20

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  252 C04 1976 Hlth Asses Acros Life Clin LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 20 21

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  330 C01 1955 Hlth Promo Adult II Chron CareLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 148 Days: MW Time: 10:00am - 11:15am  Instructor: Bilan,Robin Sue

Class Enrl Cap:42 Class Enrl Tot:42 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 42 42

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  330 C02 2014 Hlth Promo Adult II Chron CareLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 148 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Bilan,Robin Sue

Class Enrl Cap:41 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 41 35

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  332 C01 1956 Hlth Pro Ad II Chr Car Cli LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: Tu Time: 04:00pm - 06:30pm  Instructor: Fenstermaker,Robin Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:17 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 17 17

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  332 C02 1957 Hlth Pro Ad II Chr Car Cli LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Fenstermaker,Robin Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:17 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 17 15

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  332 C03 1977 Hlth Pro Ad II Chr Car Cli LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: Th Time: 08:00am - 10:30am  Instructor: Fenstermaker,Robin Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:17 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 17 17

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  332 C04 2015 Hlth Pro Ad II Chr Car Cli LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: Th Time: 02:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:17 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 17 17

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  332 C05 2221 Hlth Pro Ad II Chr Car Cli LabLaboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: Th Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:17 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 17 11

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  348 C01 1958 Nurs Lead in Healthcare EnviroLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: M Time: 04:30pm - 07:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:42 Class Enrl Tot:36 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 42 36

 
This course will be held at Suites on Main Theater
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  348 C02 2222 Nurs Lead in Healthcare EnviroLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 124 Days: M Time: 01:00pm - 03:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:41 Class Enrl Tot:41 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 41 41

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  350 C01 1959 Health Promot in the CommunityLecture 2  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 148 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:42 Class Enrl Tot:42 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 42 42

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  350 C02 2223 Health Promot in the CommunityLecture 2  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 148 Days: MW Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:41 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 41 35

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  402 C01 1996 Health Promo for Aging Adults Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: W Time: 07:30pm - 10:00pm  Instructor: Bilan,Robin Sue

Class Enrl Cap:42 Class Enrl Tot:42 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 42 42

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  402 C02 2016 Health Promo for Aging Adults Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 108 Days: Th Time: 07:30pm - 10:00pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:41 Class Enrl Tot:31 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 41 31

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  404 C01 2074 Professional Role Development Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 151 Days: Tu Time: 01:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Fenstermaker,Robin Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:32 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 32 32

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  404 C02 2224 Professional Role Development Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 151 Days: Th Time: 10:30am - 01:00pm  Instructor: Fenstermaker,Robin Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:31 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 31 20

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  406 X04 2225 Clinical I Clinical 5  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only. Student should register for section X01.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  406 X05 2226 Clinical I Clinical 5  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only. Student should register for section X01.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  406 X06 2227 Clinical I Clinical 5  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only. Student should register for section X01.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  412 X03 2018 Hlth Prom Wome Child & Fam CliClinical 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only. Student should register for section X01.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  412 X04 2228 Hlth Prom Wome Child & Fam CliClinical 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only. Student should register for section X01.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 NURS  412 X05 2229 Hlth Prom Wome Child & Fam CliClinical 2  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only. Student should register for section X01.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  412 X06 2230 Hlth Prom Wome Child & Fam CliClinical 2  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only. Student should register for section X01.
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NURS  465 C01 1987 Capstone I: Topics in Nurs ResLecture 2  
 

Bldg: Ralston Hall Room: 148 Days: Tu Time: 10:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:32 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 Reserved for 4 yr Nursing majo 32 33

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 NURS  465 C02 2231 Capstone I: Topics in Nurs ResLecture 2  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 151 Days: Th Time: 08:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:31 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:27-JAN-2019 CIS/MATH 140 & CIS 254 as pre- 31 0

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  201 C01 1331 Stellar Astronomy Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0064(ES/PH 201-1)  - ES 201(#1275)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  201 C02 1551 Stellar Astronomy Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0118(ES/PH201-2)  - ES 201(#1578)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 PH  251 C01 1016 General Physics Lecture 4  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 210 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Heard,John W

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  251 C02 1017 General Physics Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 210 Days: MWF Time: 03:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Heard,John W

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  251 C03 1018 General Physics Lecture 4  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 210 Days: MW Time: 06:00pm - 08:50pm  Instructor: Li,Chunfei

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  258 C01 1019 Intro to Ph I Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 210 Days: MTuWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Aravind,Vasudeva Rao

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 
Must be concurrently enrolled in MATH 270

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  268 C01 1029 Intro to Ph I Lab Laboratory 1  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 210 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Aravind,Vasudeva Rao

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  302 C01 2337 Astrophysics II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Becker Hall Room: 130D Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Montgomery,Sharon L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PH  351 C01 2339 Mech & Dynamics Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Li,Chunfei

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PH  354 C01 2338 Optics Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: MW Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Aravind,Vasudeva Rao

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 PH  371 C01 1036 Experimental Physics I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 212 Days: M Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Li,Chunfei

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 5 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  371 C02 1040 Experimental Physics I Laboratory 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 115 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Li,Chunfei

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0002(PH 371-C02/PH 372-C01) - PH 372(#1044)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PH  372 C01 1044 Experimental Physics II Laboratory 2  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 115 Days: Tu Time: 02:00pm - 04:50pm  Instructor: Li,Chunfei

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0002(PH 371-C02/PH 372-C01) - PH 371(#1040)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHIL  115 C01 1245 Philosophy & Pop Culture Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Phillips,Jamie L

Class Enrl Cap:80 Class Enrl Tot:77 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PHIL  300 C01 2181 Ancient Greek Phil Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Lavin,Todd R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PHIL  301 C01 1619 Bioethics Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 118 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Phillips,Jamie L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:24-JAN-2019 BSN NURS4Y Jrs/Srs 25 12

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHIL  311 C01 1246 Logic II - Symbolic Logic Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 118 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Phillips,Jamie L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PHSC  111 C01 2392 Physical Science Chem Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 122 Days: TuTh Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:85 Class Enrl Tot:27 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PHSC  112 C01 2335 Bas Phys Sci Phys & Astr Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 120 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:50 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 20 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PS  211 C01 1256 American Government Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Rourke,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PS  211 C02 2350 American Government Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 118 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Sweet,Barry N

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PS  302 C01 1258 Politics and Film Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Yenerall,Kevan M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PS  354 C01 2321 Constitutional Law of the US Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Sweet,Barry N

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PS  355 C01 2322 Parties, Elections, Media Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 114 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Yenerall,Kevan M

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PS  365 C01 2351 Anc-Med Pol Thgt Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Rourke,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:14 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PS  395 C01 2352 Amer Political Thought Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Rourke,Thomas R

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  111 C01 2022 Psych of Personal Growth Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: Tu Time: 06:00pm - 08:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  211 C01 1810 General Psychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Mitchell,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:11-MAR-2019 Psychology majors only 5 0

11-MAR-2019 BSN NURS4Y or ASN NURS majors 10 1
11-MAR-2019 PSY or SOCP majors 5 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  211 C02 1811 General Psychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Mitchell,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:11-MAR-2019 Psychology majors only 5 0

11-MAR-2019 BSN NURS4Y or ASN NURS majors 10 0
11-MAR-2019 PSY or SOCP majors 5 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  211 C03 1812 General Psychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor: Potter,Randall M

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:23 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:11-MAR-2019 Psychology majors only 5 0

11-MAR-2019 BSN NURS4Y or ASN NURS majors 10 0
11-MAR-2019 PSY or SOCP majors 5 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PSY  211 C04 1813 General Psychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: Th Time: 06:00pm - 08:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:11-MAR-2019 Psychology majors only 5 0

11-MAR-2019 BSN NURS4Y or ASN NURS majors 10 0
11-MAR-2019 PSY or SOCP majors 5 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  220 C01 2387 Human Sexuality Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Ashcraft,Donna M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  220 C02 2388 Human Sexuality Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Ashcraft,Donna M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  301 C01 1815 Stat Methods Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Potter,Randall M

Class Enrl Cap:36 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:26-JAN-2015 PSY or SOCP majors 20 4

26-JAN-2015 Any UNDG Program/Major 6 6
25-APR-2018 PSY or SOCP majors 4 4

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  310 C01 1816 Developmental Psych Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Qu,Jin

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:11-MAR-2019 Psychology majors only 5 2

11-MAR-2019 BSN NURS4Y or ASN NURS majors 20 3
11-MAR-2019 PSY or SOCP majors 5 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  310 C02 1817 Developmental Psych Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Qu,Jin

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:11-MAR-2019 Psychology majors only 5 5

11-MAR-2019 BSN NURS4Y or ASN NURS majors 20 21
11-MAR-2019 PSY or SOCP majors 5 1

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 PSY  311 C01 2406 Research Methds Beh Sci Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Mitchell,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  320 C01 2021 Child Psychology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Qu,Jin

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:33 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  351 C01 1821 Biological Psychology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Potter,Randall M

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:30 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:26-JAN-2015 Any UNDG Program/Major 10 10

26-JAN-2015 PSY or SOCP majors 25 20
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  354 C01 1818 Abnormal Psychology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Slattery,Jeanne M

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-FEB-2018 PSY or SOCP majors 15 2

25-APR-2018 PSY or SOCP majors 3 2
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  354 C02 1825 Abnormal Psychology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Slattery,Jeanne M

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:21 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:09-FEB-2018 PSY or SOCP majors 15 3

25-APR-2018 PSY or SOCP majors 3 3
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  355 C01 2386 Social Psychology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 125 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Mitchell,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 PSY  454 C01 2389 Personality Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 121 Days: W Time: 02:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Ashcraft,Donna M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:22 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 PSY  470 C01 1819 Senior Seminar Seminar 3  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 124 Days: M Time: 02:00pm - 04:30pm  Instructor: Slattery,Jeanne M

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:26 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Information Literacy Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 PSY  499 X01 1820 Supr Field Experience Field Studies 3 - 12  

 
Bldg: Harvey Hall Room: 113 Days: M Time: 04:45pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Slattery,Jeanne M

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

INQ: Why do we ask people where they are from?
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  126 C01 1832 Intro to Rehab & Human ServiceLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Kilwein,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Class Equivalents: REHB & SPED 126

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 REHB  227 C01 2033 Neuro Impair & Phys Disorders Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Pergantis,Stephanie I

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 REHB  250 C01 1834 Human Relations Skills Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: May,Jennifer M

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  370 C01 1835 Assmt in Human Serv & Rehab Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 5 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Lepore,Mark

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  378 C01 1864 Sem for COOP 377 & REHB 295 Seminar 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pergantis,Stephanie I

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 REHB  405 C01 1928 Substance Abuse Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: W Time: 03:30pm - 06:00pm  Instructor: Kilwein,Mark L

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  460 C01 1827 Models of Hum Ser System Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 113 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Feroz,Raymond F

Class Enrl Cap:40 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  495 X02 1831 Fld Exp In Rehab Sci Field Studies 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  496 C01 1829 Seminar for Rehb 495 Seminar 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pergantis,Stephanie I

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 REHB  496 C02 1830 Seminar for Rehb 495 Seminar 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Pergantis,Stephanie I

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SCED  205 C01 1205 Lab Experiences in Science Laboratory 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 242 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:13 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SOC  211 C01 1252 Prin Of Sociology Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: MWF Time: 10:00am - 10:50am  Instructor: Petrissans,Catherine M

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SOC  211 C02 1253 Prin Of Sociology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Petrissans,Catherine M

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  211 C03 1254 Prin Of Sociology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 116 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Petrissans,Catherine M

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  211 C04 1255 Prin Of Sociology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Walsh,Jane

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  211 C05 1343 Prin Of Sociology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Walsh,Jane

Class Enrl Cap:45 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  236 C01 2282 Criminology Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 203 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  352 C01 1533 The Family Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:31-JAN-2018 BSN NURS4Y Jrs/Srs 25 25

 
Reserved for 4YBSN Students Only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  352 C02 2271 The Family Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SOC  361 C01 2275 Soc of Dev Behav Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 104 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag, Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SOC  395 C01 2277 Social Change Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Walsh,Jane

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:24 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPAN  151 C01 1073 Elem Spanish I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 204 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 06:15pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPAN  251 C01 2234 Spanish III  (Interm I) Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Shao,Yun

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 10 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPAN  282 C01 2308 Spanish for Oral & Wrt Prof IILecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Shao,Yun

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:19 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  111 C01 2443 Intro to Special Education Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  111 C02 2446 Intro to Special Education Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 213 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  230 C01 1217 Soc Emot Disturbed Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 209 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Sabousky,Richard A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:17 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPED  234 C01 2441 Physical Disorder & Health ImpLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 208 Days: TuTh Time: 09:00am - 10:15am  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  245 C01 1214 Applied Behavior Analysis Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 5 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Ketley,Cristin D

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:18 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  245 C02 1566 Applied Behavior Analysis Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 5 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  350 C01 1208 Seminar-Contem Issues Spec Ed Lecture 2  

 
Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 5 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  381 C01 2449 Special Read & Writ Exp Inst Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:25 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  382 C01 2450 Word Analysis for Teachers Lecture 1  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: MW Time: 03:20pm - 03:45pm  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  411 X01 1229 Ed Assess Pract Field Studies 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPED  422 C01 1595 Special Educ Class Admin Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 11:50am  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0010(SPED 422/SPED 522)  - SPED 522(#2384)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  426 X01 1216 Clin Prac fFor High Inc Disab Field Studies 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  427 X01 1209 Clin Prac for Low Inc Disab Field Studies 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ketley,Cristin D

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  428 C01 1213 Assistive Technology Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 7 Days: TuTh Time: 01:00pm - 02:40pm  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:11 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0006(SPED 428/SPED528)  - SPED 528(#1605)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  432 C01 1218 Specific Learning DisabilitiesLecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 219 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  444 C01 1215 Meth for Ind w/ High Inc Disb Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0007(SPED 444/SPED 544)  - SPED 544(#1604)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  446 C01 1210 Meth for Ind Low Inc Disab Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Ketley,Cristin D

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag
Combined Section ID: 0005(SPED 446/SPED 546)  - SPED 546(#1606)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPED  450 X01 1221 Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ketley,Cristin D

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  450 X02 1592 Student Teaching Student Teaching 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Ketley,Cristin D

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:3 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  462 C01 2217 Educational Assessment Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 219 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:9 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag
Combined Section ID: 0013(SPED 462/SPED 462G) - SPED 462G(#2218)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  462G C01 2218 Educational Assessment Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 219 Days: TuTh Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor: Turner,Lisa P

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0013(SPED 462/SPED 462G) - SPED 462(#2217)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  482 C01 1219 Special Mathematics Instruct Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Sabousky,Richard A

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:15 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Combined Section ID: 0009(SPED 482/SPED 482G) - SPED 482G(#1220)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  482G C01 1220 Special Mathematics Instruct Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Sabousky,Richard A

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Quantitative Flag
Combined Section ID: 0009(SPED 482/SPED 482G) - SPED 482(#1219)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  492 C01 2435 Special Mathematics Instr II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



 SPED  504 C01 1398 Tch Emergent & Dev Excep Read Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: M Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  506 C01 1393 Tch Excep Adol w/Reading Prob Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: Tu Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Sabousky,Richard A

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  507 C01 1392 Writ & Vis Exp for Excep Read Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: W Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Love,Amy F  Conner

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  509 X01 1657 Interv Specialist St Teaching Lecture 6  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  522 C01 2384 Special Educ Class Admin Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 125 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 11:50am  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0010(SPED 422/SPED 522)  - SPED 422(#1595)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  526 X01 1603 Clin Prac for High Inc Disab Field Studies 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SPED  528 C01 1605 Assistive Technology Lecture 2  
 

Bldg: Special Education BlRoom: 7 Days: TuTh Time: 01:00pm - 02:40pm  Instructor: Kim,Young-Gyoung

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0006(SPED 428/SPED528)  - SPED 428(#1213)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  544 C01 1604 Meth for Ind w/High Inc Disb Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 218 Days: MW Time: 05:00pm - 07:30pm  Instructor: Taylor,Lorie

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0007(SPED 444/SPED 544)  - SPED 444(#1215)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 SPED  546 C01 1606 Meth for Ind Low Inc Disab Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Stevens Hall Room: 103 Days: MW Time: 09:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Ketley,Cristin D

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0005(SPED 446/SPED 546)  - SPED 446(#1210)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SPED  554 X01 1401 Grad Student Teach Special Ed Student Teaching 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 SW  212 C01 1250 Social Work With Groups Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: MWF Time: 12:00pm - 12:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:35 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SW  212 C02 1406 Social Work With Groups Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: MWF Time: 01:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:32 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SW  315 C01 2257 Social Welfare Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Founders Hall Room: 204 Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:20 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 SW  499 C01 2264 Supervised Field Placemt Internship 3 - 9  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  105 C01 1419 Intro to Theatrical ProductionLecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Powers,Edward J

Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:16 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  155 C01 1160 Interpretation I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 153 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Bullington,Robert L

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 THE  161 C01 1167 Stagecraft Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 144 Days: TuTh Time: 09:30am - 10:45am  Instructor: Powers,Edward J

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:12-FEB-2016 Any UNDG Program/Major 9 3

12-FEB-2016 THE majors or minors only 5 4
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  201 C01 2182 Dance I Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:12 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  205 C01 1420 Intermed I: Theatrical ProductLecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:10 Class Enrl Tot:7 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Prerequisite:  THE 105
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  251 C01 1174 Voice & Articulation Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Chapel Theatre AuditRoom: AUD Days: MWF Time: 02:00pm - 02:50pm  Instructor: Bullington,Robert L

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  253 C01 1175 Intro to Theatre Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 153 Days: MWF Time: 09:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: Levy,Robert G

Class Enrl Cap:60 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  271 C01 2184 Costume Construction Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 144 Days: MW Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:8 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  305 C01 1421 Intermed: II Theatrical ProducLecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bullington,Robert L

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Prerequisites required:  THE 105 and THE 205
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 THE  310 C01 2186 Acting the Song Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 231 Days: TuTh Time: 12:30pm - 01:45pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  339 C01 2192 Tech in Arts Management Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Levy,Robert G

Class Enrl Cap:8 Class Enrl Tot:4 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Combined Section ID: 0132(ART 339/MUS 339/THE 339) - MUS 339(#2194), ART 339(#2197)

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  344 C01 2189 Musical Theatre History Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 148 Days: MWF Time: 11:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Levy,Robert G

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:6 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  361 C01 1180 Acting II: Scene Study Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 153 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Bullington,Robert L

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:2 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Second Year Values Flag

 
If pre reqs are not met student may enter class with permission of instructor.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  366 C01 2190 Production & Stage Mgmt Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: 144 Days: TuTh Time: 11:00am - 12:15pm  Instructor: Powers,Edward J

Class Enrl Cap:14 Class Enrl Tot:5 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 THE  368 C01 2191 Prof Pract: The Audition Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Marwick Boyd Fine ArRoom: AUD Days: MW Time: 02:00pm - 03:15pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:15 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  403 C01 1181 Graduation Project Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Bullington,Robert L

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:30-JAN-2015 THE majors or minors only 5 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 THE  403 C02 1182 Graduation Project Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Levy,Robert G

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:30-JAN-2015 THE majors or minors only 5 1

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  404 C01 1183 Graduation Project Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Powers,Edward J

Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:30-JAN-2015 THE majors or minors only 5 1

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  404 C02 1417 Graduation Project Lecture 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Reserve Capacity: Reserve Enrl Cap: Reserve Enrl Tot:30-JAN-2017 THE majors or minors only 5 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 THE  405 C01 1422 Advanced Theatrical ProductionLecture 3  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Levy,Robert G

Class Enrl Cap:25 Class Enrl Tot:1 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Prerequisites:  THE 105, THE 205 and THE 305
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 WGS  100 C01 1251 Surv of Women & Gender StudiesLecture 3  
 

Bldg: Davis Hall Room: 103 Days: TuTh Time: 03:30pm - 04:45pm  Instructor: Downes,Melissa Kimball

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:10 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: First Year Values Flag

 
To select additional approved WGS courses, see WGS 200, PSY 220, COM 320, SOC 311, 345, 362.

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 


